
Sydney Blue Mountains Explorer Bus Boomerang
Pass 60 Minute Sightseeing Tour

 • 60 minutes (approx.) •

Depature point ● Departs: daily
● Departure Point: outside Katoomba Station (Address: 283 Bathurst
Rd, Katoomba NSW 2780)
● Departure Time: 09:00, 10:00, 11:00, 12:00, 13:00, 14:00, 15:00,
16:00

How to get there Please make your own way to the Blue Mountains

● By Train
Catch up train from Sydney Central Station to Katoomba. For times
visit the Sydney Trains website
(https://transportnsw.info/routes/train).

● By Car
The M4 Motorway, becomes the Great Western Highway and leads
straight to the Blue Mountains. Parking is available for free in the
Railway Station Car Park in Goldsmith Place, Katoomba. Then
simply walk through the Railway Subway and up the steps on the
other side. Our booking office is located directly at the top of the
railway station steps.

Operating hours Ticket Office (Monday - Friday) 08:45 -
17:00

Ticket Office (Saturday,
Sunday, and Public Holidays)

08:15 -
14:30

Buses runs daily 09:00 -
17:15

Last Departure: 16:00 From
Katoomba Station

Check-in requirements Please ensure you arrive at the meeting point /departure point 30
minutes before your scheduled departure time to allow enough time
to check in. Regrettably, failure to arrive before this time will most
likely be classified as no-show and result in forfeiting the booking and
it cannot be refunded or transferred.

If you are not familiar with the area or travelling on a weekend or local
public holidays / school holidays, please make sure you've checked
your timetable or driving route beforehand, and allow extra travelling
time for unexpected delays to ensure you do not miss your check in

What to bring/wear ● Appropriate clothing for all weather conditions, eg. jacket for cooler
months. 
● Comfortable walking shoes
● Protective clothing, hat, sunscreen lotion, and sunglasses
● Water bottle, Snacks
● Umbrella / raincoat if rains
● Insect repellent

Boomerang Pass includes:
1. Approx. 60 minutes tour
2. Live Commentary

1. Transport from/to hotels
2. Food & beverages not listed as Inclusions
3. Souvenirs
4. Travel Insurance

Page 1 of 4



● Camera
● Money / credit card for optional purchases

Other info ● Free rides for school-age children
School aged children traveling with a full fare paying adult passenger
are free on the bus.

Please refer to https://www.explorerbus.com.au/ for the latest
updates.

From Sydney the best way to get to Katoomba and the Blue Mountains is to catch the train from Sydney's Central Station for a relaxing
and scenic journey. Arrive refreshed and ready for a great day exploring!
The Boomerang Pass is designed for those who just want to sit back, relax and enjoy the ride. It is a 60 minute tour with live commentary
and a guide book with information about the area. Cruise the cliff tops and enjoy stunning views and some photo stops too. It has proven to
be a very popular option.
 

Sample Timetable

Reference Only. Subject to change without notice.

BOOMERANG PASS TOUR Stop 10:00 11:30 13:00 14:30

KATOOMBA 1 10:00 11:30 13:00 14:30

THE ARTS CORNER 2 10:01 11:31 13:01 14:31

THE GINGERBREAD HOUSE 3 10:02 11:32 13:02 14:32

KATOOMBA RSL 4 10:02 11:32 13:02 14:32

CARRINGTON PARK 5 10:04 11:34 13:04 14:34

HONEYMOON LOOKOUT 6 10:06 11:36 13:06 14:36

Sydney Blue Mountains Explorer Bus
Boomerang Pass 60 Minute
Sightseeing Tour

The Boomerang Pass is designed for those who just want to sit
back, relax and enjoy the ride.

Sydney Blue Mountains Explorer Bus
Boomerang Pass 60 Minute Sightseeing

Tour

Page 2 of 4



ECHO POINT 7 10:10 11:40 13:10 14:40

SCENIC SKYWAY 8 10:12 11:42 13:12 14:42

KATOOMBA CASCADES 9 10:13 11:43 13:13 14:43

KATOOMBA FALLS 10 10:15 11:45 13:15 14:45

SCENIC WORLD 11 10:17 11:47 13:17 14:47

NARROW NECK LOOKOUT 12 10:27 11:57 13:27 14:57

DEVIL'S HOLE 13 10:30 12:00 13:30 15:00

CAHILL'S LOOKOUT 14 10:33 12:03 13:33 15:03

ESCARPMENTS ESTATE 15 10:36 12:06 13:36 15:06

KATOOMBA FALLS TOURIST PARK 16 10:38 12:08 13:38 15:08

BLUE MOUNTAINS CHOCOLATE COMPANY 17 10:41 12:11 13:41 15:11

ECHO POINT MOTEL / LILIANFELS 18 10:41 12:11 13:41 15:11

ECHO POINT 7 10:45 12:15 13:45 15:15

LA MAISON 19 10:46 12:16 13:46 15:16

SHELTON-LEA 20 10:46 12:16 13:46 15:16

HINKLER PARK / LOST BEAR GALLERY 21 10:47 12:17 13:47 15:17

NOLAN ON LOVEL GALLERY 22 10:50 12:20 13:50 15:20

LEURA VILLAGE 23 10:55 12:25 13:55 15:25

NESUTO LEURA GARDENS RESORT 24 10:57 12:27 13:57 15:27

FAIRMONT RESORT 25 11:00 12:30 14:00 15:30

GLADSTONE ROAD 26 11:03 12:33 14:03 15:33

EVERGLADES HOUSE & GARDENS 27 11:04 12:34 14:04 15:34

LYREBIRD DELL 28 11:07 12:37 14:07 15:37

GORDON FALLS 29 11:10 12:40 14:10 15:40

LEURALLA TOY AND RAILWAY MUSEUM 30 11:10 12:40 14:10 15:40

LEURA CASCADES 31 11:11 12:41 14:11 15:41

BLOOME PARK / COTTAGE ON THE MALL 32 11:12 12:42 14:12 15:42

LEURA VILLAGE 23 11:15 12:45 14:15 15:45

LEURA GARAGE 33 11:17 12:47 14:17 15:47

LEURA RAILWAY STATION 34 11:17 12:47 14:17 15:47

ALEXANDRA HOTEL 35 11:17 12:47 14:17 15:47

G'DAY MOTEL / ALPINE MOTOR INN 36 11:19 12:49 14:19 15:49

KATOOMBA RAILWAY STATION 37 11:20 12:50 14:20 15:50

KATOOMBA 1 11:23 12:53 14:23 15:53

BOOMERANG PASS TOUR Stop 10:00 11:30 13:00 14:30

 

Page 3 of 4



Cancellation Policy ● If you cancel at least 7 day(s) in advance of the scheduled
departure, there is no cancellation fee. ● If you cancel between 0 and
6 day(s) in advance of the scheduled departure, there is a 100
percent cancellation fee. ● If no show, no refund.

 enjoyauscn   Enjoyaus 享樂澳洲遊

Australia +61(0)2 9660 8881 E   web@enjoyaus.com

Page 4 of 4


	Depature point
	How to get there
	Operating hours
	Check-in requirements
	What to bring/wear
	Other info
	Sydney Blue Mountains Explorer Bus Boomerang Pass 60 Minute Sightseeing Tour
	Sydney Blue Mountains Explorer Bus Boomerang Pass 60 Minute Sightseeing Tour
	Sample Timetable

	Cancellation Policy

